
27

36

The Ian 
Potter 

Centre for 
Performing 

Arts 
construction 

site

15
P

-1
25

8

COLLEGE W
ALK

ANCORA IMPARO WAY

IN
N

O
V

A
TI

O
N

 W
A

LK

O
N

E
 W

A
Y

IN
N

O
V

A
TI

O
N

 W
A

LK

R
A

IN
FO

R
E

S
T 

W
A

LK

C
O

LL
E

G
E

 W
A

Y

NATURE WALK

ALLIANCE LANE

COLLEGE WALK 

SPORTS WALK

B
O

IL
ER

 H
O

U
S

E 
R

O
A

D

WELLINGTON ROAD

EX
H

IB
IT

IO
N

 W
AL

K

B
LA

C
K

B
U

R
N

 R
O

A
D

DUERDIN ST

MARTIN ST

RESEARCH WAY 

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 R
O

A
D

BAYVIEW AVENUE

MRS UC Permit
valid in Blue

G
A

R
D

IN
E

R
 R

O
A

D

26
4 

FE
R

N
TR

EE
 

G
U

LL
Y

 R
O

A
D

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

  R
O

A
D

 

B
E

D
D

O
E

 A
V

E

CHANCELLORS WALK

E
X

H
IB

IT
IO

N
 W

A
LK

S
C

E
N

IC
 B

O
U

LE
V

A
R

D

H
O

W
LE

Y
S

 R
O

A
D

NORMANBY ROAD

RESEARCH WAY 

B
E

D
D

O
E

 A
V

E

55

Victorian
Heart

Hospital
construction

site

27

35

39

43

37

19 21

23
1713

18
16

22

20

14

20

10

10

7

9

10

38

59
57

32

20

36

27

34

49

52

38
42

44

8

63 61
62

60

58

56

52 54

738

11

710

700

680

770

60

62

55

25

24

30

22

10

7

12

18
19

23

26

99

95

11

13

17

19

21
23 22

16

15
17

21

14

15

25

33

39

49

12

14

29

26

13

42

28
24

26

21

15

19

11 21

27

40

26

15

20

44

52
–7

0

151

101

56

151 – 211
WELLINGTON ROAD

50

ANCORA IMPARO WAY

R
A

IN
FO

R
E

S
T 

W
A

LK

CHANCELLORS WALK

S
C

E
N

IC
 B

O
U

LE
V

A
R

D

48

28

18

Synthetic Sports Fields

Campus Park

Northern Plaza

Lemon
Scented

Lawn

Earth Sciences Garden

Monash Tan
Track

Jock Marshall Reserve

Aboriginal
Garden

Forum

Hockey

Frearson Oval

Tennnis

C5

N2

RC8

Multi-level

3020

64

4

28

3
2

3

54
52

60

62

5

17

SE5
S2

6

38

OC1

Multi-level

Underground

10

ADMINISTRATION RD

4

1

11

5

 

9

 

8

 

12

3

10

 

13

6

2

7

Menzies
Loading
Dock

Northern
Loading
Area

Transport Key 

Yellow
Permit

Red
Permit

Green
Permit

Blue
Permit

Accessible
Parking

Motorcycle
Parking

Hourly/Daily 
Meter
Parking

Authorised 
Parking
Only

Residential
Services 
Parking

Car
parking 

Bicycle 
Arrival
Station

Bus

Loading
Dock

1 Security
Bus Stop

For a more detailed Campus map, visit: monash.edu/people/maps
For the latest permit information please refer to parking signs in local area

Taxi Emergency
Help Points

Share
Cars

Electric
Vehicle
Charging

Drop off/
Pick Up

1/2P
Parking

Parking
Meter

M

M

M

M

Building/Department Name  Address
Administration A (3C) 34 Exhibition Walk 
Administration B (3D) 26 Sports Walk 
Administration C (3E) 24 Sports Walk 
Bioresource Processing Research Institute  
of Australia (BioPRIA) (59) 15 Alliance Lane 
Biochemistry Laboratories (16) 11 Chancellors Walk 
Biological Sciences (18) 25 Rainforest Walk 
Biology (17) 18 Innovation Walk 
Biology – First Year (22) 23 Rainforest Walk 
Biomedical Learning and Teaching Building (93) 7 Ancora Imparo Way 
Boiler House (38) 22 Research Way 
Buildings and Property (40 & 56) 26 & 30 Research Way 
Campus Centre (10) 21 Chancellors Walk 
Central Science Block (19) 19 Rainforest Walk 
Chancellery (96) 27 Chancellors Walk 
Chemistry (23) 17 Rainforest Walk 
Doug Ellis Swimming Pool (1B) 36 Scenic Boulevard 
Earth, Atmosphere & Environment (28) 9 Rainforest Walk 
Education (6) 29 Ancora Imparo Way 
Engineering 31 (31) 17 College Walk 
Engineering 33 (33) 19 College Walk 
Engineering 35 (35) 16 Alliance Lane 
Engineering 36 (36) 18 Alliance Lane 
Engineering 36A (36A) 20 Alliance Lane 
Engineering 37 (37) 17 Alliance Lane 
Engineering 60 (60) 23 College Walk 
Engineering 69 (69) 22 Alliance Lane 
Engineering 72 (72) 14 Alliance Lane 
Grounds Workshop (57) 14 Scenic Boulevard 
Green Chemical Futures (86) 13 Rainforest Walk 
Hargrave-Andrew Library (30) 13 College Walk 
Hockey Pavilion 18 Scenic Boulevard 
The Ian Potter Centre for Performing Arts (7):   
Alexander Theatre, Sound Gallery and Jazz Club 48 Exhibition Walk 
Information Technology (63) 25 Exhibition Walk 
Japanese Studies Centre (54) 12 Ancora Imparo Way 
Jock Marshall Reserve Education Centre (42C) 50 College Walk 
Jock Marshall Reserve  
Environmental Laboratories (42) 52 College Walk 
John Monash Science School (84) 39 Innovation Walk 
Krongold Centre (5) 57 Scenic Boulevard 
Law Building and Library (12) 15 Ancora Imparo Way 
Learning and Teaching Building (92) 19 Ancora Imparo Way 

Mathematics (28) 9 Rainforest Walk 
Medicine A (13A) 37 Rainforest Walk 
Medicine B (13B) 39 Rainforest Walk 
Medicine C (13C) 10 Chancellors Walk 
Medicine D (13D) 35 Rainforest Walk 
Medicine E (13E) 9 Ancora Imparo Way 
Medicine F (13F) 26 Innovation Walk 
Medicine, Nursing and Health Sciences  
Faculty Teaching – MBBS (15) 27 Rainforest Walk 
Medicine, Nursing and Health Sciences Offices (64) 43 Rainforest Walk 
Melbourne Centre for Nanofabrication (222) 151 Wellington Road 
Menzies Building (11) 20 Chancellors Walk 
Microbiology & Biological Sciences (53) 12 Innovation Walk 
Monash Biomedical Imaging (220) 770 Blackburn Road 
Monash Centre for Electron Microscopy (81) 10 Innovation Walk 
Monash Children’s Centre Co-op (162) 62 Beddoe Avenue 
Monash Club (50) 32 Exhibition Walk 
Monash College (73) 49 Rainforest Walk 
Monash College Learning Village (73P) 33 Innovation Walk 
Monash Community Family Co-operative (83) 56 Howleys Road 
Monash House (65) 14 Ancora Imparo Way 
Monash HR (including Staff Training) (226) 211 Wellington Road 
Monash Injury Research Institute (70) 21 Alliance Lane 
Monash Sport (1) 42 Scenic Boulevard 
Monash Sustainable Development Institute (74) 8 Scenic Boulevard 
Monash University Business Park (201) 680 Blackburn Road 
Monash University Business Park (202) 710 Blackburn Road 
Monash University Business Park (203) 700 Blackburn Road 
Monash University Business Park (205) 738 Blackburn Road 
Monash-Oakleigh Legal Service (160) 60 Beddoe Avenue 
MPavilion 2017 at Monash University (97) 26 Ancora Imparo Way 
New Horizons (82) 20 Research Way 
Northern Pavilion 28 Scenic Boulevard 
Old Science Laboratories (20) 22 Rainforest Walk 
Performing Arts (68) 55 Scenic Boulevard 
Physics (27) 10 College Walk 
Plant Sciences Complex (42A, 42B) 54 College Walk 
Religious Centre (9) 38 Exhibition Walk 
Robert Blackwood Hall (2) 49 Scenic Boulevard 
Science and Information Technology (26) 14 Rainforest Walk 
Science Instrumentation and Technology  
Development Platform (40) 26 Research Way 
Science Portables (79P) 7 Innovation Walk 
Security (61) 59 Scenic Boulevard 

Sir Louis Matheson Library (4) 40 Exhibition Walk 
Sir Louis Matheson Library Annexe (67) 44 Exhibition Walk 
STRIP1 Monash Biotechnology (75) 15 Innovation Walk 
STRIP2 School of Biomedical Sciences (76) 19 Innovation Walk 
STRIP3 School of Biomedical Sciences (77) 23 Innovation Walk 
The Woodside Building for Technology and   
Design (94) 20 Exhibition Walk 
Yarrawonga (58) 10 Ancora Imparo Way 
Major Lecture Theatres Address
Biological Sciences S7–S8 (21) 21 Rainforest Walk 
Central One  25 Exhibition Walk 
Engineering E1-E6 (32) 21 College Walk 
Humanities H1-H10  20 Chancellors Walk 
Learning and Teaching Building G31, G54, G81  19 Ancora Imparo Way 
Medicine M1  35 Rainforest Walk 
Medicine M2-M3  37 Rainforest Walk 
Science (North), S13-S15  11 Rainforest Walk 
Science (West), S5-S6  15 Rainforest Walk 
Science S1-S4, S9-S12, ST1-ST4, ST7  16 Rainforest Walk 
Sir Alexander Stewart Theatre  14 Alliance Lane 
South One  43 Rainforest Walk 
Residences Address
Briggs Hall (85B) 42 College Walk 
Campbell Hall (89) 21 Sports Walk 
Deakin Hall (48) 56 College Way 
Farrer Hall (45) 62 College Way 
Holman Hall (88) 27 Sports Walk 
Howitt Hall (46) 60 College Way 
Jackomos Hall (85A) 44 College Walk 
Logan Hall (90) 28 Sports Walk 
Mannix College (218) Wellington Road/Parker Street 
Monash Residential Services (MRS) (47) 58 College Way 
Normanby House (52) 101 Normanby Road 
Richardson Hall (43) 63 College Way 
Roberts Hall (44) 61 College Way 
South East Flats (49) 52 Ancora Imparo Way 
Turner Hall (87) 38 College Walk 

Northern Loading Area Boiler House Road 
Parking Address
North-West Car Parks (enter via Gardiner Road and Bayview Avenue)
Central Five (C5) 4 Innovation Walk 
North One Multi-level – Ground level (N1) 10 Research Way 
North One Multi-level – Upper levels (N1) 2 Innovation Walk 

North Two (N2) 30 Research Way 
North Three (N3) 28 Research Way 
West One (W1) 3 Alliance Lane 
West Two (W2) 3 College Walk 
South-West Car Parks
Central Eight (C8) 5 Ancora Imparo Way 
South-west One (SW1) 38 Innovation Walk 
South-west Two (SW2) 4 Ancora Imparo Way 
North-East Car Parks (enter via Howleys Road and Normanby Road)
Central Twelve (C12) 17 Scenic Boulevard 
East One (E1) Scenic Boulevard 
North Four (N4) 32 Research Way 
North-east One (NE1) 6 Scenic Boulevard 
North-east Two (NE2) Residential Carpark 6 
North-east Three (NE3) Residential Carpark 7 
North-east Four (NE4) Residential Carpark 3 
North-east Five (NE5) Residential Carpark 2 
North-east Six (NE6) Residential Carpark 1 
North-east Seven (NE7) Residential Carpark 4 
North-east Eight (NE8) Residential Carpark 5 
South-East Car Parks (enter via Wellington Road)
Chancellery Underground (96) Administration Road 
South Two Underground (S2) (91) 20 Ancora Imparo Way 
South One (S1) 30 Ancora Imparo Way 
South-east One (SE1) 52 Scenic Boulevard 
South-east Two (SE2) 54 Scenic Boulevard 
South-east Three (SE3) 64 Scenic Boulevard 
South-east Four Multi-level (SE4) 60 Scenic Boulevard 
South-east Five (SE5) 62 Scenic Boulevard 
South-east Six (SE6) Residential Carpark 8 
Off-Campus Car Parks Address
Off-campus One (OC1) Wellington Road/ Blackburn Road 
Public Transport Address
Bus Interchange Ancora Imparo Way/Rainforest Walk 
Bicycle Arrival Stations Address
James Gormley (80A) 5 Rainforest Walk 
Southern Bicycle Arrival Station (91) 55 Exhibition Walk 
Taxis Address
Taxi Rank  outside 59 Scenic Boulevard 
Share Cars Address
Flexicar Bays (RC4) 58 College Way 
GoGet  10 Research Way 
GoGet  30 Ancora Imparo Way 
GoGet  5 Ancora Imparo Way 

SELF GUIDED TOUR
CLAYTON CAMPUS

1

5

3

7

2

6

4

8

Ravi Jagadeeshan



2 3 4

5

876

HARGRAVE-ANDREW 
LIBRARY

This modern library has collection 
strengths in; biological and physical 
sciences, engineering, information 
technology and medicine, nursing 
and health sciences.

NEWTON’S APPLE TREE

The Kenneth Hunt garden features 
Newton’s Apple tree, a clone from 
the original tree from which Sir 
Isaac Newton reportedly observed 
an apple fall, prompting him to 
formulate his theories of motion 
and gravity. It was planted in the 
Kenneth Hunt garden in 1975. 

CAMPUS CENTRE

The Campus Centre is the central 
hub of Uni life, regardless of what 
you study. There is a vast variety 
of cafes, restaurants and a bar to 
socialise with your fellow students. 
The Centre also houses Doctors, 
Dentist, Australia Post, Pharmacy, 
Optometrist, Hairdresser, Phone 
and Travel facilities.

MONASH SPORT

ROBERT BLACKWOOD 
HALL

This is the venue for conferences, 
information sessions and 
graduation ceremonies that take 
place all year round. Walk around 
the outside of this building and  
find the huge stained glass window 
that has 41 stained glass units 
fitted together like a jigsaw into  
a concrete frame, created by 
Leonard French.

SIR LOUIS MATHESON  
LIBRARY 

The Sir Louis Matheson library is 
the largest library on the Clayton 
campus and is now 12,480 square 
metres. It is the central humanities 
library housing over 1.5 million 
items, including a number of 
special collections.

LEARNING AND  
TEACHING BUILDING

The Learning and Teaching 
Building is a world-class learning 
environment designed to 
accommodate and enhance new 
styles of learning experience. There 
are 4 storeys and more than 60 
formal and informal learning and 
teaching spaces.

The Woodside Building is one of 
the most efficient and innovative 
teaching buildings of its type in 
the world, using solar as one of its 
energy sources. It houses more 
than 30 learning spaces including 
an interactive tiered collaborative 
space for 360 people.

1

All details are correct at the time of printing and  
are subject to change.  
Produced by SMC Monash: 21-A54601. FEB 2021.  
CRICOS provider: Monash University 00008C,  
Monash College Pty Ltd 01857J

THE WOODSIDE  
BUILDING

Monash Sport welcomes 
students, staff and the general 
public. Walk through the 
vicinity to see the health and 
wellbeing opportunities that 
await you, such as the tan 
track, escape room, and fitness 
centre (including a large range 
of both pin-loaded and free 
weights as well as 75+ weekly 
group fitness classes). The 
aquatic facilities include two 
indoor heated swimming pools, 
spa, leisure pool, sauna and 
steam rooms. We also offer 
court sports and social sport 
competitions in sports such as 
squash, basketball, table 
tennis, hockey, tennis, netball, 
futsal and soccer.


