



Building/Department Name	Address
Administration A (3C)	34 Exhibition Walk
Administration B (3D)	26 Sports Walk
Administration C (3E)	24 Sports Walk
Bioresource Processing Research Institute	
of Australia (BioPRIA) (59)	15 Alliance Lane
Biochemistry Laboratories (16)	11 Chancellors Walk .
Biological Sciences (18)	25 Rainforest Walk
Biology (17)	18 Innovation Walk
Biology - First Year (22)	23 Rainforest Walk
Biomedical Learning and Teaching Building (93	7 Ancora Imparo Way
Boiler House (38)	22 Research Way
Buildings and Property (40 & 56)	26 & 30 Research Way .
Campus Centre (10)	21 Chancellors Walk
Central Science Block (19)	19 Rainforest Walk
Chancellery (96)	27 Chancellors Walk .
Chemistry (23)	17 Rainforest Walk
Doug Ellis Swimming Pool (1B)	36 Scenic Boulevard •
Earth, Atmosphere & Environment (28)	9 Rainforest Walk
Education (6)	29 Ancora Imparo Way .
Engineering 31 (31)	17 College Walk
Engineering 33 (33)	19 College Walk
Engineering 35 (35)	16 Alliance Lane
Engineering 36 (36)	18 Alliance Lane
Engineering 36A (36A)	20 Alliance Lane
Engineering 37 (37)	17 Alliance Lane
Engineering 60 (60)	23 College Walk
Engineering 69 (69)	22 Alliance Lane
Engineering 72 (72)	14 Alliance Lane
Grounds Workshop (57)	14 Scenic Boulevard
Green Chemical Futures (86)	13 Rainforest Walk
Hargrave-Andrew Library (30)	13 College Walk
Hockey Pavilion	18 Scenic Boulevard
The Ian Potter Centre for Performing Arts (7)	
Alexander Theatre, Sound Gallery and Jazz (
Information Technology (63)	25 Exhibition Walk
Japanese Studies Centre (54)	12 Ancora Imparo Way
Jock Marshall Reserve Education Centre (42	C) 50 College Walk
Jock Marshall Reserve	
Environmental Laboratories (42)	52 College Walk
John Monash Science School (84)	39 Innovation Walk
Krongold Centre (5)	57 Scenic Boulevard
Law Building and Library (12)	15 Ancora Imparo Way
Learning and Teaching Building (92)	19 Ancora Imparo Way

Mathematics (28)	9 Rainforest Walk •
Medicine A (13A)	37 Rainforest Walk
Medicine B (13B)	39 Rainforest Walk
Medicine C (13C)	10 Chancellors Walk .
Medicine D (13D)	35 Rainforest Walk
Medicine E (13E)	9 Ancora Imparo Way
Medicine F (13F)	26 Innovation Walk
Medicine, Nursing and Health Sciences	
Faculty Teaching – MBBS (15)	27 Rainforest Walk
Medicine, Nursing and Health Sciences Offices	
Melbourne Centre for Nanofabrication (222)	151 Wellington Road ●
Menzies Building (11)	20 Chancellors Walk .
Microbiology & Biological Sciences (53)	12 Innovation Walk
Monash Biomedical Imaging (220)	770 Blackburn Road ●
Monash Centre for Electron Microscopy (81)	10 Innovation Walk
Monash Children's Centre Co-op (162)	62 Beddoe Avenue ●
Monash Club (50)	32 Exhibition Walk
Monash College (73)	49 Rainforest Walk
Monash College Learning Village (73P)	33 Innovation Walk
Monash Community Family Co-operative (83	56 Howleys Road ●
Monash House (65)	14 Ancora Imparo Way .
Monash HR (including Staff Training) (226)	211 Wellington Road ●
Monash Injury Research Institute (70)	21 Alliance Lane o
Monash Sport (1)	42 Scenic Boulevard •
Monash Sustainable Development Institute (74) 8 Scenic Boulevard •
Monash University Business Park (201)	680 Blackburn Road ●
Monash University Business Park (202)	710 Blackburn Road ●
Monash University Business Park (203)	700 Blackburn Road ●
Monash University Business Park (205)	738 Blackburn Road ●
Monash-Oakleigh Legal Service (160)	60 Beddoe Avenue ●
MPavilion 2017 at Monash University (97)	26 Ancora Imparo Way
New Horizons (82)	20 Research Way
Northern Pavilion	28 Scenic Boulevard •
Old Science Laboratories (20)	22 Rainforest Walk
Performing Arts (68)	55 Scenic Boulevard •
Physics (27)	10 College Walk
Plant Sciences Complex (42A, 42B)	54 College Walk
Religious Centre (9)	38 Exhibition Walk
Robert Blackwood Hall (2)	49 Scenic Boulevard •
Science and Information Technology (26)	14 Rainforest Walk
Science Instrumentation and Technology	
Development Platform (40)	26 Research Way
Science Portables (79P)	7 Innovation Walk
Security (61)	59 Scenic Boulevard •

Sir Louis Matheson Library (4)	40 Exhibition Walk
Sir Louis Matheson Library Annexe (67)	44 Exhibition Walk
STRIP1 Monash Biotechnology (75)	15 Innovation Walk
STRIP2 School of Biomedical Sciences (76)	19 Innovation Walk
STRIP3 School of Biomedical Sciences (77)	23 Innovation Walk
The Woodside Building for Technology and	
Design (94)	20 Exhibition Walk
Yarrawonga (58)	10 Ancora Imparo Way
Major Lecture Theatres	Address
Biological Sciences S7–S8 (21)	21 Rainforest Walk
Central One	25 Exhibition Walk
Engineering E1-E6 (32)	21 College Walk
Humanities H1-H10	20 Chancellors Walk •
Learning and Teaching Building G31, G54, G81	19 Ancora Imparo Way •
Medicine M1	35 Rainforest Walk
Medicine M2-M3	37 Rainforest Walk
Science (North), S13-S15	11 Rainforest Walk
Science (West), S5-S6	15 Rainforest Walk
Science S1-S4, S9-S12, ST1-ST4, ST7	16 Rainforest Walk
Sir Alexander Stewart Theatre	14 Alliance Lane o
South One	43 Rainforest Walk
Residences	Address
Briggs Hall (85B)	42 College Walk
Campbell Hall (89)	21 Sports Walk
Deakin Hall (48)	56 College Way
Farrer Hall (45)	62 College Way
Holman Hall (88)	27 Sports Walk
Howitt Hall (46)	60 College Way
Jackomos Hall (85A)	44 College Walk
Logan Hall (90)	28 Sports Walk •
	gton Road/Parker Street
Monash Residential Services (MRS) (47)	58 College Way
Normanby House (52)	101 Normanby Road ●
Richardson Hall (43)	63 College Way
Roberts Hall (44)	61 College Way
South East Flats (49)	52 Ancora Imparo Way .
Turner Hall (87)	38 College Walk
Northern Loading Area	Boiler House Road ●
Parking	Address
North-West Car Parks (enter via Gardiner Ro	ad and Bayview Avenue)
Central Five (C5)	4 Innovation Walk
North One Multi-level – Ground level (N1)	10 Research Way
North One Multi-level – Upper levels (N1)	2 Innovation Walk

	'
N	000
North Two (N2) North Three (N3)	30 Research Way 28 Research Way
West One (W1)	3 Alliance Lane
West Two (W2)	3 College Walk
South-West Car Parks	3 College Walk
Central Eight (C8)	5 Ancora Imparo Way .
South-west One (SW1)	38 Innovation Walk
South-west Two (SW2)	4 Ancora Imparo Way
North-East Car Parks (enter via Howleys Roa	
Central Twelve (C12)	17 Scenic Boulevard
East One (E1)	Scenic Boulevard
North Four (N4)	32 Research Way
North-east One (NE1)	6 Scenic Boulevard
North-east Two (NE2)	Residential Carpark 6 N
North-east Three (NE3)	Residential Carpark 7 N
North-east Four (NE4)	Residential Carpark 3 N
North-east Five (NE5)	Residential Carpark 2 N
North-east Six (NE6)	Residential Carpark 1 N
North-east Seven (NE7)	Residential Carpark 4 N
North-east Eight (NE8)	Residential Carpark 5 N
South-East Car Parks (enter via Wellington	
Chancellery Underground (96)	Administration Road
South Two Underground (S2) (91)	20 Ancora Imparo Way .
South One (S1)	30 Ancora Imparo Way .
South-east One (SE1)	52 Scenic Boulevard
South-east Two (SE2)	54 Scenic Boulevard
South-east Three (SE3)	64 Scenic Boulevard
South-east Four Multi-level (SE4)	60 Scenic Boulevard
South-east Five (SE5)	62 Scenic Boulevard
South-east Six (SE6)	Residential Carpark 8
Off-Campus Car Parks	Address
	n Road/ Blackburn Road ●
Public Transport	Address
	Way/Rainforest Walk
Bicycle Arrival Stations	Address
James Gormley (80A)	5 Rainforest Walk
Southern Bicycle Arrival Station (91)	55 Exhibition Walk
Taxis	Address
	de 59 Scenic Boulevard
Share Cars	Address
Flexicar Bays (RC4)	58 College Way
GoGet	10 Research Way
GoGet	30 Ancora Imparo Way
GoGet	5 Ancora Imparo Way



THE WOODSIDE BUILDING

The Woodside Building is one of the most efficient and innovative teaching buildings of its type in the world, using solar as one of its energy sources. It houses more than 30 learning spaces including an interactive tiered collaborative space for 360 people.



HARGRAVE-ANDREW LIBRARY

This modern library has collection strengths in; biological and physical sciences, engineering, information technology and medicine, nursing and health sciences.



NEWTON'S APPLE TREE

The Kenneth Hunt garden features Newton's Apple tree, a clone from the original tree from which Sir Isaac Newton reportedly observed an apple fall, prompting him to formulate his theories of motion and gravity. It was planted in the Kenneth Hunt garden in 1975.



CAMPUS CENTRE

The Campus Centre is the central hub of Uni life, regardless of what you study. There is a vast variety of cafes, restaurants and a bar to socialise with your fellow students. The Centre also houses Doctors, Dentist, Australia Post, Pharmacy, Optometrist, Hairdresser, Phone and Travel facilities.



MONASH SPORT

Monash Sport welcomes students, staff and the general public. Walk through the vicinity to see the health and wellbeing opportunities that await you, such as the tan track, escape room, and fitness centre (including a large range of both pin-loaded and free weights as well as 75+ weekly group fitness classes). The aquatic facilities include two indoor heated swimming pools, spa, leisure pool, sauna and steam rooms. We also offer court sports and social sport competitions in sports such as squash, basketball, table tennis, hockey, tennis, netball, futsal and soccer.



ROBERT BLACKWOOD HALL

This is the venue for conferences, information sessions and graduation ceremonies that take place all year round. Walk around the outside of this building and find the huge stained glass window that has 41 stained glass units fitted together like a jigsaw into a concrete frame, created by Leonard French.



SIR LOUIS MATHESON LIBRARY

The Sir Louis Matheson library is the largest library on the Clayton campus and is now 12,480 square metres. It is the central humanities library housing over 1.5 million items, including a number of special collections.



LEARNING AND TEACHING BUILDING

The Learning and Teaching
Building is a world-class learning
environment designed to
accommodate and enhance new
styles of learning experience. There
are 4 storeys and more than 60
formal and informal learning and
teaching spaces.

All details are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change.

Produced by SMC Monash: 21-A54601. FEB 2021. CRICOS provider: Monash University 00008C, Monash College Pty Ltd 01857J